
São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 08:55 Endtime 10:00

Jury Courses

TD RIBELA Leandro (BRA) Course Laps HD MC TC

Assistant TERRONI Matheus 1,4 km 1 16m 16m 16m

Chief of Comp. HAIDAR Gustavo Race Codex: 2129

Weather

Weather Air Temp. Begin     Air Temp. End

Clear 19º 25º

Men Nations: 2 Athletes: 20 Start SP 1,4 km C Qual

# Cod BIB YoB NAT Time Diff FIS Points

1 3423308 11 ENDRESTAD Sebastian 1998 CHI 08:55:15

2 3080019 12 SANTOS Victor 1997 BRA 08:55:30

3 3110021 13 FLORES Martin 2002 CHI 08:55:45

4 3080029 14 OLIVEIRA Claudio Gustavo 2004 BRA 08:56:00

5 3080038 15 SILVA Thiago 2004 BRA 08:56:15

6 3110005 16 FERNANDEZ Yonathan Jesus 1986 CHI 08:56:30

7 3080022 17 BOMFIM Rhaick 2002 BRA 08:56:45

8 3080043 18 PEREIRA SANTOS Guilherme 2002 BRA 08:57:00

9 3080057 19 XAVIER DOS SANTOS Anderson 2005 BRA 08:57:15

10 3110036 20 MELINAN Patricio 2006 CHI 08:57:30

11 3080063 21 SANTOS Gabriel Cesar 2006 BRA 08:57:45

12 3110034 22 RIOS Cristobal 2006 CHI 08:58:00

13 3080066 23 CARMO DOS SANTOS Pedro Lucas 2005 BRA 08:58:15

14 3080067 24 SILVA Wellington 2006 BRA 08:58:30

15 3080069 25 CARDOSO OLIVEIRA Christopher 2008 BRA 08:58:45

16 3080068 26 ARAUJO DE NEGREIROS Alander 2006 BRA 08:59:00

17 3080072 27 RODRIGUES REIS Gustavo 2008 BRA 08:59:15

18 3080072 28 MENDONCA DOS SANTOS Matheus Keirrison 2009 BRA 08:59:30

19 3080074 29 MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA Guilherme 2009 BRA 08:59:45

20 3080073 30 CARVALHO OLIVEIRA Philippe 2005 BRA 09:00:00

RIBELA Leandro (BRA) Luíza Calaça (BRA)

TD-FIS Race Secretary

BRAZILIAN ROLLERSKI CIRCUIT 2024 - 2nd STAGE
SP 1,4 km C Qual

STARTLIST

06/07/2024

Name



São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 08:55 Endtime 10:00

Jury Courses

TD RIBELA Leandro (BRA) Course Laps HD MC TC

Assistant TERRONI Matheus 1,4 km 1 16m 16m 16m

Chief of Comp. HAIDAR Gustavo Race Codex: 2129

Weather Air Temp. Begin     Air Temp. End

Clear 19º 25º

Men Nations: 2 Athletes: 20 SP 1,4 km C Final

# Cod BIB YoB NAT Time Diff FIS Points

1 3423308 11 ENDRESTAD Sebastian 1998 CHI 00:03:11,92 246,43

2 3080029 14 OLIVEIRA Claudio Gustavo 2004 BRA 00:03:14,32 00:00:02,40 261,44

3 3080038 15 SILVA Thiago 2004 BRA 00:03:15,40 00:00:03,48 268,19

4 3110021 13 FLORES Martin 2002 CHI 00:03:15,78 00:00:03,86 270,57

5 3110005 16 FERNANDEZ Yonathan Jesus 1986 CHI 00:03:18,18 00:00:06,26 285,57

6 3080022 17 BOMFIM Rhaick 2002 BRA 00:03:18,49 00:00:06,57 287,51

7 3080019 12 SANTOS Victor 1997 BRA 00:03:19,52 00:00:07,60 293,95

8 3080043 18 PEREIRA SANTOS Guilherme 2002 BRA 00:03:19,94 00:00:08,02 296,58

9 3080057 19 XAVIER DOS SANTOS Anderson 2005 BRA 00:03:30,87 00:00:18,95 364,92

10 3080063 21 SANTOS Gabriel Cesar 2006 BRA 00:03:33,97 00:00:22,05 384,30

11 3080068 26 ARAUJO DE NEGREIROS Alander 2006 BRA 00:03:39,58 00:00:27,66 419,38

12 3080067 24 SILVA Wellington 2006 BRA 00:03:40,68 00:00:28,76 426,25

13 3080066 23 CARMO DOS SANTOS Pedro Lucas 2005 BRA 00:03:45,19 00:00:33,27 454,45

14 3110036 20 MELINAN Patricio 2006 CHI 00:03:45,66 00:00:33,74 457,39

15 3110034 22 RIOS Cristobal 2006 CHI 00:03:46,23 00:00:34,31 460,96

16 3080069 25 CARDOSO OLIVEIRA Christopher 2008 BRA 00:03:49,78 00:00:37,86 483,15

17 3080072 28 MENDONCA DOS SANTOS Matheus Keirrison 2009 BRA 00:03:55,85 00:00:43,93 521,11

18 3080074 29 MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA Guilherme 2009 BRA 00:04:12,19 00:01:00,27 623,27

19 3080072 27 RODRIGUES REIS Gustavo 2008 BRA 00:04:18,22 00:01:06,30 660,98

20 3080073 30 CARVALHO OLIVEIRA Philippe 2005 BRA 00:04:38,95 00:01:27,03 790,59

Race Secretary

Luíza Calaça (BRA)

TD-FIS

RIBELA Leandro (BRA)

Name

BRAZILIAN ROLLERSKI CIRCUIT 2024 - 2nd STAGE
SP 1,4 km C Final

RESULT LIST

06/07/2024



São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 08:55 Endtime 10:00

1/2 FINALS FINAL A

Heat # 1

Pos Bib Name Rank

1 11 ENDRESTAD Sebastian

4 13 FLORES Martin

5 16 FERNANDEZ Yonathan Jesus

8 18 PEREIRA SANTOS Guilherme Heat # 4

9 19 XAVIER DOS SANTOS Anderson Pos Bib Name Rank

12 24 SILVA Wellington #N/D

#N/D

#N/D

#N/D

Heat # 2

Pos Bib Name Rank

2 14 OLIVEIRA Claudio Gustavo

3 15 SILVA Thiago

6 17 BOMFIM Rhaick

7 12 SANTOS Victor

10 21 SANTOS Gabriel Cesar

11 26 ARAUJO DE NEGREIROS Alander

BRAZILIAN ROLLERSKI CIRCUIT 2024 - 2nd STAGE
SP 1,4 km C Final

START LIST

06/07/2024



São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 08:55 Endtime 10:00

1/2 FINALS FINAL A

Heat # 1

Pos Bib Name Rank Time

1 11 ENDRESTAD Sebastian 1 03:23,99

4 13 FLORES Martin 2 03:24,92

5 18 PEREIRA SANTOS Guilherme 3 03:26,02

8 19 XAVIER DOS SANTOS Anderson 4 03:28,47 Heat # 6

9 24 SILVA Wellington 5 03:39,15 Pos Bib Name Rank Time

12 16 FERNANDEZ Yonathan Jesus DNS 1 11 ENDRESTAD Sebastian 2

2 12 SANTOS Victor 1

3 14 OLIVEIRA Claudio Gustavo 6

4 13 FLORES Martin 3

Heat # 2 5 17 BOMFIM Rhaick 4

Pos Bib Name Rank Time 6 15 SILVA Thiago 5

2 12 SANTOS Victor 1 03:16,54

3 14 OLIVEIRA Claudio Gustavo 2 03:16,64

6 17 BOMFIM Rhaick 3 03:16,74

7 15 SILVA Thiago 4 03:17,92

10 21 SANTOS Gabriel Cesar 5 03:32,50

11 26 ARAUJO DE NEGREIROS Alander 6 03:41,65

BRAZILIAN ROLLERSKI CIRCUIT 2024 - 2nd STAGE
SP 1,4 km C Final

RESULT LIST

06/07/2024



São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 08:55 Endtime 10:00

Jury Courses

TD RIBELA Leandro (BRA) Course Laps HD MC TC

National TD TERRONI Matheus 1,4 km 1 16m 16m 16m

Chief of Comp. HAIDAR Gustavo Race Codex: 2130

Weather Air Temp. Begin     Air Temp. End

Clear 19º 25º

Men Nations: 2 Athletes: 211km - FreestyleSP 1,4 km C Final

# Cod BIB YoB NAT

1 3080019 12 SANTOS Victor 1997 BRA

2 3423308 11 ENDRESTAD Sebastian 1998 CHI

3 3110021 13 FLORES Martin 2002 CHI

4 3080022 17 BOMFIM Rhaick 2002 BRA

5 3080038 15 SILVA Thiago 2004 BRA

6 3080029 14 OLIVEIRA Claudio Gustavo 2004 BRA

7 3080043 18 PEREIRA SANTOS Guilherme 2002 BRA

8 3080057 19 XAVIER DOS SANTOS Anderson 2005 BRA

9 3080063 21 SANTOS Gabriel Cesar 2006 BRA

10 3080067 24 SILVA Wellington 2006 BRA

11 3080068 26 ARAUJO DE NEGREIROS Alander 2006 BRA

12 3110005 16 FERNANDEZ Yonathan Jesus 1986 CHI

13 3080066 23 CARMO DOS SANTOS Pedro Lucas 2005 BRA

14 3110036 20 MELINAN Patricio 2006 CHI

15 3110034 22 RIOS Cristobal 2006 CHI

16 3080069 25 CARDOSO OLIVEIRA Christopher 2008 BRA

17 3080072 28 MENDONCA DOS SANTOS Matheus Keirrison 2009 BRA

18 3080074 29 MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA Guilherme 2009 BRA

19 3080071 27 RODRIGUES REIS Gustavo 2008 BRA

20 3080073 30 CARVALHO OLIVEIRA Philippe 2005 BRA

BRAZILIAN ROLLERSKI CIRCUIT 2024 - 2nd STAGE

TD-FIS Race Secretary

A-Final

A-Final

A-Final

RIBELA Leandro (BRA) Luíza Calaça (BRA)

Semi final

RESULT LIST

SP 1,4 km C Final

Name

A-Final

A-Final

Semi final

Semi final

Qualifying

Round

A-Final

06/07/2024

Semi final

Semi final

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Semi final


